Thomas Bauer, flute/ piccolo
Work Experience
Flute instructor for Canadian Armed Forces
Private flute teacher
Assistant conductor for the Early Bird and Academy Flute Choirs
Flute instructor at Tom Lee Music Langford
Flute/ Piccolo in Fifth Field Regiment Military Band
Victoria High Notes Flute choir
Flute instructor for BC cadets

Education
Bachelor of Music, University of Victoria (Flute Performance)

Major teachers

Flute Chamber Music

Mary Byrne Alexandra Pohran- Dawkins
Suzanne Snizek Richard Pare

Sheila French Crystal Yang

Solo Performances with Orchestra

Victoria Conservatory of Music, Timothy Vernon conducting Victoria. B.C.

2022-2024
2014-2025
2017-2018
2018-2021
2019-2025
2016-2023
2021-2022

2017

Master classes
Richard Volet
Christie Reside
Jeanne Baxtresser
Renee Siebert
Cynthia Ellis
Susan Hoeppner

2020

Victoria Conservatory of Music, Brian Wismath conducting
Cowichan Consort Orchestra, Robert Van Mari conducting
UVIC Sonic Lab ensemble, Ajtony Csaba conducting
Greater Victoria Youth Orchestra, Yariv Aloni conducting

Orchestral Experience

Victoria Symphony Orchestra (subbing 2nd flute and piccolo)
Palm Court Orchestra

Sakatoon Symphony Orchestra (subbing and 3™ player)
Naden Reg Force Band (subbing)

Meridiem Wind Orchestra

Victoria Chamber Orchestra (subbing)

Hampton Orchestra (subbing)

Civic Orchestra of Victoria (subbing)

Greater Victoria Youth Orchestra

University of Victoria Wind Symphony

Canadian Wind Orchestra

Summer Festivals
Domaine Forget International Music and Dance Academy

Julius Baker Masterclass

Awards

Victoria. B.C.
Duncan, B.C.
Victoria, B.C.

Victoria, B.C.

Victoria, B.C

Victoria, B.C

Saskatoon, B.C.

Victoria, B.C
Victoria, B.C.

Victoria, B.C.
Victoria, B.C.
Victoria, B.C.
Victoria, B.C.
Victoria, B.C.

Ottawa, ON

St. Irene, QC
Conneticut, U.S.

2018
2017
2015
2014

2024-2025
2024-2025
2021-2022
2021-2022
2017-2019
2017-2018
2017

2017

2013- 2017
2011-2014
2010- 2011

2013-2015
2012

1st Prize in the National Woodwind Category at the B.C. Provincial Performing Arts Festival

Phillip T. Young Memorial Scholarship in Music

Naden Band of Maritime Forces Pacific Scholarship in Music Performance



